
Business User Email Address Phone Number

17921 Smith Road

Brodhead, WI 53520

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

3238 Clove Drive

Madison, WI 53704

289 Huntington Drive

Cedarburg, WI 53012

PO Box 44281

Madison, WI 53744

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S. Blair St.

Madison, WI 53788

750 S. Monroe Street

Waterloo, WI 53594

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc. (608) 295-8612

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Rich Parker rparker@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7379

Joe Daniels joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Contract 7669

Kim Larsen larsenkim@wi.rr.comDan Larsen Landscaping, Inc. (262) 375-6106

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Chuck 
Campbell cacampbell@appliedeco.comApplied Ecological Services (608) 897-8641

Nate Amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.comNorthway Fence Inc. (262) 781-7382

John A 
Orlowski homepreservation@hotmail.comCentral State Service Group (608) 588-8618

Jonathan Klaas jklaas@mckaynursery.comMcKay Nursery Company (920) 478-8510

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Richie Breunig rbreunig@ec3grp.comEC3 Environmental Consulting 
Group Inc. (608) 497-0955

3/4/2016
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225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 5320225
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

3/4/2016


